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135557 Ahlbend , Ethan M 9 2012 X
135635 Aldridge , Craig M 12 2009 X
124657 Anneken , Elizabeth Libby F 10 2011 X
135489 Baeten , Emily F 10 2011 C
135441 Baeten , Jonathon M 10 2011 X
113605 Bartlett , Kirsten F 10 2011 X
93772 Baumann , William M 12 2009 X

174288 Beach , Morgan F 9 2012 X
108329 Beatrice , Katelyn F 12 2009 X
135631 Beatrice , Paul M 10 2011 X
174289 Behler , Mckenzie F 9 2012 X
155527 Beimesch , Elizabeth F 9 2012 X
160240 Beimesch , Emily F 9 2012 X
135802 Beimesch , Frederick M 11 2010 X
113604 Berling , Morgan F 10 2011 X
99613 Berling , Rachel F 12 2009 X
56144 Bessler , Abbey F 12 2009 X

118885 Bessler , Tony M 10 2011 X
67353 Best , Michael M 12 2009 X

174435 Bier , Andrew M 9 2012 X
103794 Bier , Sarah F 11 2010 X
124624 Binkowski , Michael M 10 2008 X
93776 Binkowski , Steve M 12 2010 X
99614 Bisbee , Maddison F 12 2009 X

124661 Bishop , Elizabeth Liz F 12 2009 X
174260 Bisop , Scott M 10 2011 X
160241 Blades , Holly F 9 2012 X
135658 Blank , Caroline F 11 2010 C
162636 Blaut , Molly F 10 2011 C
160242 Bockweg , Hannah F 9 2012 X
151551 Bohmer , Hannah F 10 2011 X
136196 Bolin , Stephanie F 10 2011 X
174485 Boone , Blair F 11 2010 X
93777 Bowen , Drew M 10 2011 X

167906 Bowman , Justin M 9 2012 X
167899 Brady , Will M 8 - X
174276 Brockman , Abbey F 12 2009 X
135742 Brockman , Ashley F 10 2011 X
135521 Brockman , Robert M 10 2011 X
162643 Brown , Lindsey F 9 2012 C
90191 Bruni , Dominic M 11 2010 X

135649 Burgheim , Carly F 12 2009 X
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135654 Burke , Meghan F 12 2009 X/C
74354 Butts , Noelle F 12 2009 X

135669 Cahill , Lauren F 11 2010 X
155534 Cahill , Tyler M 10 2011 X
90162 Cantrall , Lou M 11 2010 X

160272 Carr , Nathan M 9 2012 X
67362 Carr , Zach M 12 2009 X

105086 Cawley , Kevin M 11 2010 X
135745 Clark , Danika F 10 2011 X
113610 Cline , Kelsey F 10 2011 X
108334 Coburn , Jessica F 10 2011 X
89271 Coburn , Kelly F 12 2009 X

135672 Connett , Taylor F 11 2010 X
167902 Conradi , Adam M 8 - X
67357 Conradi , Alex M 12 2009 X

174486 Couch , Molly F 11 2010 X
135523 Crabbs , Adam M 12 2009 X
113603 Crowe , Kara F 10 2011 X
124630 Croyle , Nick M 10 2011 X
100057 Crum , Mikala F 12 2009 X
135661 Culbertson , Madison F 11 2010 X
174504 Cullen , Noah M 9 2012 X
167907 Cummings , Nick M 9 2012 X
151569 Danahy , Nora F 9 2012 X
135794 Dehner , Logan M 10 2011 X
174228 Deis , Sam M 12 2009 X
174505 Dejonchkeere , Jared M 9 2012 X
167901 Deters , Brad M 8 - X
135814 Deters , Heidi F 11 2010 X
74357 Dietz , Molly F 10 2011 X

108774 Doellman , Abbey F 12 2009 X
135682 Dolan , Lauren F 9 2012 X
104544 Dumas , Austin M 12 2009 X
165627 Dvornak , Mark M 9 2012 X
135443 Eddy , Logan M 10 2011 X
118886 Ehlman , Bryan M 10 2011 X
90161 Ehlman , Matt M 11 2010 X
67355 Eibel , Austin M 12 2009 X

105089 Eibel , Cory M 11 2010 X
135659 Eltzroth , Celia F 11 2010 X/C
160238 Emerson , Cara F 12 2012 X
160243 Emerson , Kendal F 9 2012 X
174677 Enzweiler , Noah M 10 2011 X
160244 Epplen , Abbey F 9 2012 X
105092 Esselman , Drew M 11 2010 X
151562 Esselman , Sarah F 9 2012 X
124632 Fedders , Nicholas M 10 2011 X
151564 Felix , Kristina F 9 2012 X
78167 Felix , Laura F 12 2009 X

135637 Ferraro , John M 10 2011 X
167903 Ferraro , Nick M 8 - X
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135795 Fielder , Brian M 10 2011 X
104545 Finch , Zach M 12 2009 X
86968 Flood , Corie F 11 2010 X

167905 Flynn , Bailey M 9 2012 X
99621 Foley , Mallory F 10 2011 X
56145 Fortner , Rachel F 12 2009 X

135448 Freihofer , Nathan M 10 2011 X
113594 Frickman , Hannah F 11 2010 X
113611 Fugate , Jenna F 10 2011 X
174241 Fugate , Sam M 10 2011 X
97277 Fugazzi , Will M 11 2010 X

155532 Gallenstein , Max M 9 2012 X
174503 Gamble , Nick M 11 2010 X
174688 Gil , Christian M 10 2011 X
174678 Gilcrist , Joe M 10 2011 X
174233 Girlinghouse , Blake M 10 2011 X
135431 Glaser , Michael M 11 2010 X
135674 Goddard , Grace F 10 2011 X
162644 Goebel , Becky F 9 2012 X/C
160236 Goetz , Adam M 9 2012 X
144655 Goetz , Sara F 11 2010 C
93779 Graue , Dakota M 10 2011 X

108330 Graue , Elizabeth F 12 2009 X
135530 Gray , Joseph M 10 2011 X
90188 Grayson , Jeff M 11 2010 X

118884 Green , Alex M 10 2011 X
174487 Greenwood , Amanda F 11 2010 X
105095 Grome , Kevin M 11 2010 X
174439 Grome , Kirk M 8 - X
162978 Gruener , Kendra F 9 2012 X
103155 Gurren , Natalie F 10 2011 X
135433 Gutzeit , Zach M 11 2010 X
160245 Hahnel , Libby F 9 2012 X
174689 Hall , Nicholas M 10 2011 X
135656 Hamilton , Alesha F 11 2010 X
135663 Handorf , Jessica F 11 2010 X/C
108981 Hannon , Josh M 9 2012 X
160273 Hanrahan , Steven M 9 2012 X
89270 Harlan , Sierra F 12 2009 X

135497 Harmon , Andrew M 11 2010 X
174244 Heege , Tara F 6 - X
160246 Hegge , Morgann F 9 2012 X
162645 Heimbrock , Zoe F 9 2012 C
124638 Hellmann , David M 12 2009 X
167904 Helmer , Joe M 8 - X
135759 Henning , Clare F 10 2011 X
174440 Henning , Sam M 8 - X
108773 Hentz , Samantha F 10 2011 X
89274 Hentz , Shelby F 11 2010 X

135778 Hess , Taylor F 12 2009 X
135532 Hext , Connor M 10 2011 X
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151580 Hext , Grace F 8 - X
165626 Hiatt , Mariah F 11 2010 X
174229 Hicks , Andrew M 9 2012 X
174436 Hill , Christopher M 9 2012 X
56204 Hils , Ben M 12 2009 X

160247 Hoffman , Elizabeth F 9 2012 X
160248 Hogan , Riley F 9 2012 X
108359 Holland , Colson M 11 2009 X
162637 Holt , Cathy F 12 2009 X/C
135678 Holten , Libby F 10 2011 X
135820 Humpert , Kelsey F 11 2010 X
118879 Hungler , Jonathon Parker M 10 2011 X
135501 Hunter , Lance M 11 2010 X
86327 Isler , Alex F 12 2009 X

174441 Isler , Jared M 8 - X
174442 Ives , Justin M 8 - X
160249 Jensen , Sam F 9 2012 X
135677 Johnson , Lauren F 10 2011 X
135556 Johnson , Tate M 9 2012 X
151567 Jones , Julia F 9 2012 X
144658 Jones , Kelsie F 10 2011 C
160274 Juett , Daniel M 9 2012 X
160275 Juett , Thaomas M 9 2012 X
135825 Kahmann , Sarah F 10 2011 X
135675 Kappes , Jenna F 10 2011 X
162976 Karas , Maggie F 9 2012 X
144656 Kasselmann , Lizzy F 11 2010 C
162975 Kathman , Mackenzie F 9 2012 X
135427 Keller , Kevin M 12 2009 X
151570 Keller , Marilyn F 9 2012 X
135799 Kent , Hunter M 10 2011 X
174600 Kerwin , Matti F 8 - X
135534 Kleisinger , Jacob M 10 2011 X
93780 Kleisinger , Josh M 11 2010 X

160276 Kling , Mason M 9 2012 X
135453 Klocke , Benjamin M 10 2011 X
135455 Klocke , Zachary M 11 2010 X
156362 Knaley , Hanna F 9 2012 X
135524 Koenig , Zachary M 10 2011 X
105096 Koester , Tim M 11 2010 X
135444 Koking , Tanner M 10 2011 X
74359 Kramer , Jordan F 10 2011 X

103153 Kraus , Kendyll F 10 2011 X
124633 Krey , Logan M 12 2009 X
108331 Kriedler , Madelyn F 11 2010 X/C
135546 Kroger , Joseph M 9 2012 X
93778 Kroger , Tod M 11 2010 X

135535 Kroth , Ryan M 10 2011 X
135760 Krugel , Sarah F 10 2011 X
174443 Krumpelman , Tanner M 8 - X
67360 Kuebbing , Mitch M 12 2009 X
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74323 Kuebbing , Mitchell M 12 2009 X
89268 Kunstek , Cayla F 12 2009 X

113705 Kunstek , Connor M 10 2011 X
113706 LaCorte , Anthony J M 11 2010 X
174679 Lalley , Joe M 9 2012 X
135437 Lalley , Nathan M 11 2010 X
118881 Langen , Austin M 10 2011 X
93781 Lanning , Josh M 10 2011 X

135460 Lannon , Adam M 10 2011 X
135463 Latta , Natalie F 12 2009 X
86325 Leedom , Hayley F 11 2010 X
50321 Leedom , Libby F 12 2009 X
86972 Leese , Katie F 12 2009 X/C
94678 Lehmkuhl , Karly F 10 2008 X

124640 Lehmkuhl , Kyle M 11 2010 X
162646 Lightfoot , Jessica F 9 2012 X
78169 Litzler , Jenna F 12 2009 X

136194 Litzler , Jodi F 9 2012 X
135502 Loos , Devon M 10 2011 X
104546 Lunnemann , Michael M 12 2009 X
174291 Machcinski , Layne F 9 2012 X
151581 Maher , Ally F 8 - X
74353 Maley , Jaime F 12 2009 X

174234 Mapes , Anthony M 9 2012 X
135823 Marcos , Gail F 10 2011 X
135538 Mardis , Andrew M 10 2011 X
93755 Markgraf , Peter M 12 2009 X
89276 Marks , Trisha F 11 2010 X
74324 Martin , Matt M 12 2009 X

135465 Matsko , Taylor F 10 2011 X
135467 Mauntel , Emily F 10 2011 X
135676 Maxwell , Katherine F 10 2011 X
99617 Maxwell , Sammy F 12 2009 X

135633 McBreen , Liam M 10 2011 X
113608 McGinnis , Connor F 10 2011 X
135468 McGrath , Thomas M 10 2011 X
124641 McKnight , Justin M 12 2009 X
135761 McLaughlin , Abby F 10 2011 X
135548 McMahon , Andrew M 9 2012 X
67356 McMahon , Kyle M 12 2009 X

105097 McMain , Scott M 11 2010 X
167900 Meiman , Brady M 8 - X
135782 Meiman , Darcie F 11 2010 X
67308 Meiman , Darius M 12 2009 X
89275 Meiman , Gretchen F 11 2010 X

135539 Meiman , Lars M 10 2011 X
174493 Messmer , Abby F 10 2011 X
135630 Mettey , Joseph M 11 2010 X
135629 Mettey , Michael M 12 2009 X
174292 Millay , Meghan F 9 2012 X
103795 Miller , Jordan F 10 2011 X
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174245 Mollman , Johnny M 10 2011 X
151571 Monohan , Erin F 9 2012 X
124679 Mueller , Kelsey F 12 2009 X
135666 Munzer , Katherine F 11 2010 X
135541 Murphy , William Geoff M 10 2011 X
174608 Murray , Lauren F 10 2011 X
135785 Murray , Megan F 10 2011 X
174444 Myers , Josh M 8 - X
118882 Myers , Nathan M 10 2011 X
67354 Myers , Nick M 12 2009 X

135786 Neace , Jessica F 10 2011 X
113595 Neace , Savannah F 10 2011 X
174046 Nelson , Mckenzie M 10 2011 X
118880 Neltner , Calvin M 10 2011 X
174437 Neltner , Jack M 9 2012 X
60949 Nields , Adam M 12 2009 X
86388 Nields , Alec M 12 2009 X
93758 Niemer , Michael M 12 2009 X

135474 Nix , Ryan M 11 2010 X
103154 Noble , Ashleigh F 10 2011 X
90158 Noble , Jake M 11 2009 X
90187 Noble , Jordan M 11 2009 X

136211 Nolan , Casey F 10 2011 X
153876 Noll , Dani F 9 2012 X
174445 Norris , Will M 8 - X
118878 Nortmann , Eric M 10 2011 X
162647 OBryan , Rachel F 9 2012 C
135821 Oggy , Whitney F 12 2009 X
104547 Otto , Gerry M 12 2009 X
151572 Otto , Mary Katherine F 9 2012 X
151568 Overberg , Alex F 9 2012 X
86389 Overberg , MacK M 12 2009 X

135653 Overwein , Mckenzie F 12 2009 X/C
174235 Pauly , Matthew M 9 2012 X
160250 Petrey , Haley F 9 2012 X
124642 Petry , Tyler M 11 2010 X
108770 Pitts , Sydney F 12 2009 X
151573 Pleas , Abby F 9 2012 X
90160 Plummer , Jake M 11 2009 X
58855 Potts , Morgan F 12 2009 X

151574 Potts , Taylor F 9 2012 X
97278 Powers , Todd M 12 2009 X

174230 Pritchett , Ross M 12 2009 X
108357 Reams , Jake M 11 2009 X
174286 Rebitski , JoAnna F 9 2012 X
90159 Rechtin , Nick M 11 2009 X

135430 Reinert , Devin M 12 2009 X
174602 Rice , Annie F 7 - X
162974 Rice , Dana F 9 2012 X
124643 Rice , Gary M 12 2009 X
113600 Rice , Molly F 10 2011 X
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162234 Ridilla , Michael M 9 2012 X
135787 Rieger , Sara F 10 2011 X
153879 Riegler , Kayla F 9 2012 X
135554 Robitski , Paul M 9 2012 X
135551 Robitski , Robert M 9 2012 X
90189 Rogers , Rex M 11 2009 X
93760 Rose , Craig M 12 2009 X

135826 Rose , Emily F 10 2011 X
135817 Rowland , Anna F 10 2011 X
151582 Rowland , Emily F 8 - X
174259 Royal , Kevin M 12 2009 X
174257 Royal , Michael M 12 2009 X
162979 Ruholt , Katie F 9 2012 X
135528 Ryan , Jacob M 11 2010 X
135679 Ryan , Shelbi F 10 2011 X
135508 Sallee , Sam M 12 2009 X
151552 Samotis , Rachel F 9 2012 X
135783 Scheper , Olivia F 11 2010 X
135665 Scherrer , Jordan F 11 2010 X
108333 Schneider , Ashley F 11 2010 X
162638 Schreiber , Karlee F 11 2010 C
161222 Schreiber , Kassidy F 9 2012 X
174236 Schroeder , Sam M 10 2011 X
174685 Schulte , Ben M 9 2012 X
135439 Schultz , Daniel M 11 2010 X
89278 Schutte , Katelyn F 11 2010 X

160277 Schutte , Matt M 9 2012 X
174237 Seibt , William M 10 2011 X
174293 Shea , Brooke F 9 2012 X
113609 Silvati , Victoria F 10 2011 X
135476 Smaracko , Michael M 11 2010 X
135780 Smart , Brittany F 12 2009 X
108985 Smith , Andrew M 10 2011 X
174446 Spaulding , Tyler M 8 - X
86455 Specht , Emily F 11 2010 X

174599 Specht , Veronica F 8 - X
135492 Spiering , Taylor F 10 2011 X
174438 Stambaugh , David M 9 2012 X
67358 Staub , Dillon M 12 2009 X

135445 Staub , Nick M 10 2011 X
135496 Staverman , Olivia F 7 - X
151576 Steffen , Myah F 9 2012 X
135494 Steiber , Thomas M 8 - X
93717 Stewart , Gabby F 9 2012 X

135639 Strasburger , Dylan M 10 2011 X
151575 Sutter , Caitlyn F 9 2012 X
124668 Suttles , Erin F 11 2010 X
160251 Svec , Renee F 9 2012 X
86326 Syfert , Maria F 12 2009 X

151577 Syfert , Theresa F 9 2012 X
93753 Taylor , Patrick M 12 2009 X
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174489 Teegarden , Lauren F 11 2010 X
118883 Thorburn , Sam M 10 2011 X
67359 Tobergte , Brian M 12 2009 X

108361 Tobergte , Lucas M 10 2011 X
84954 Tobler , Cheyenne F 12 2009 X

153870 Tobler , Janelle F 9 2012 X
135511 Tobler , Nicholas M 10 2011 X
105100 Tolbert , Nathan M 11 2010 X
174447 Tolbert , Nick M 8 - X
174448 Tolbert , Noah M 8 - X
174601 Townsend , Carlie F 7 - X
89272 Trenkamp , Anna F 12 2009 C

135478 Ubelhor , Alexander M 12 2009 X
108772 Ubelhor , Rebekah F 10 2011 X
135684 Urban , Teresa F 9 2012 X
174294 VanMeter , Allison F 9 2012 X
90190 Vest , Austin M 11 2009 X

162977 Vogt , Danielle F 9 2012 X
160239 Voss , Sydney F 12 2009 X
135680 Voss , Victoria F 10 2011 X/C
135479 Voss , William M 10 2011 X
174449 Wagner , Will M 8 - X
135513 Walker , Martin Alex M 10 2011 X
160278 Wallenhorst , Paul M 9 2012 X
113599 Weber , Natalie F 10 2011 X
162648 Welch , Payton F 9 2012 X/C
136202 Weller , Bailey F 10 2011 X
135797 Wells , Jacob M 10 2011 X
135446 Wesdorp , Karlan M 10 2011 X
151583 Wheeler , Meaghan F 8 - X
135519 Whitlcok , Johnathon M 11 2010 X
124678 Whitley , Tina F 11 2010 X
86971 Whittle , Alyssa F 12 2009 X

135543 Whittle , Brad M 10 2011 X
151578 Wilde , Meredith F 9 2012 X
157274 Wilde , Nick M 12 2009 X
135480 Wildt , Aaron M 10 2011 X
109115 Wilson , Scott M 10 2011 X
135781 Winebrenner , Robin F 12 2009 X
108989 Wolfer , Daniel M 12 2009 X
135789 Wolfer , Sara F 10 2011 X
86969 Yocum , Emily F 12 2009 X
93761 Youngwirth , Bailey M 12 2009 X

113601 Youngwirth , Emily F 10 2011 X
90192 Zerhusen , Jared M 11 2010 X

135487 Ziegelmeyer , Abby F 9 2012 X
103161 Zwick , Nicole F 11 2010 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Baumann, William 
Binkowski, Steve 

X Brady, Will 
X Conradi, Adam 

Conradi, Alex 
X Deters, Brad 
X Ferraro, Nick 

Graue, Dakota 
X Helmer, Joe 

Hext, Connor 
Holland, Colson 
Kleisinger, Jacob 
Kleisinger, Josh 
Kroger, Joseph 
Kroger, Tod 

X Kuebbing, Mitch 
Kuebbing, Mitchell 
LaCorte, Anthony J
Markgraf, Peter 

X Meiman, Brady 
Meiman, Darius 
Meiman, Lars 
Niemer, Michael 

X Nienaber, Abby 
Nortmann, Eric 
Rogers, Rex 
Rose, Craig 
Smaracko, Michael 
Taylor, Patrick 
Thorburn, Sam 
Youngwirth, Bailey 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Bessler, Tony 
Best, Michael 

X Bruni, Dominic 
Cantrall, Lou 
Carr, Zach 
Goetz, Adam 

X Graue, Dakota 
Grayson, Jeff 
Green, Alex 
Hils, Ben 
Kuebbing, Mitch 
Kunstek, Connor 

X Lanning, Josh 
Meiman, Darius 
Noble, Jake 
Noble, Jordan 
Plummer, Jake 
Rechtin, Nick 

X Thorburn, Sam 
X Tobergte, Lucas 

Wallenhorst, Paul 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Binkowski, Michael 
Binkowski, Steve 
Croyle, Nick 
Cullen, Noah 
Deis, Sam 
Dejonchkeere, Jared 

X Fedders, Nicholas 
Gamble, Nick 
Gutzeit, Zach 

X Hellmann, David 
Krey, Logan 

X Lalley, Nathan 
Lehmkuhl, Kyle 
McBreen, Liam 

X McKnight, Justin 
Petry, Tyler 
Rice, Gary 
Ryan, Jacob 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Conradi, Alex 
Holland, Colson 
Kuebbing, Mitchell 

X Lehmkuhl, Kyle 
Meiman, Lars 
Noble, Jordan 

X Petry, Tyler 
Reams, Jake 
Rogers, Rex 
Tobergte, Lucas 
Youngwirth, Bailey 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Baeten, Jonathon 
Cawley, Kevin 
Dehner, Logan 
Dumas, Austin 
Eibel, Austin 
Eibel, Cory 
Esselman, Drew 
Finch, Zach 
Fugazzi, Will 
Green, Alex 
Grome, Kevin 
Hils, Ben 

X Koking, Tanner 
Langen, Austin 
Lannon, Adam 
Lunnemann, Michael 
Myers, Nathan 
Myers, Nick 
Nields, Adam 
Nields, Alec 
Otto, Gerry 
Overberg, MacK 
Powers, Todd 
Stambaugh, David 

Staub, Dillon 
Strasburger, Dylan 
Taylor, Patrick 
Tobergte, Brian 
Tolbert, Nathan 
Wells, Jacob 
Wesdorp, Karlan 
Wilde, Nick 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Aldridge, Craig 
Baeten, Jonathon 
Bisop, Scott 
Cawley, Kevin 
Crabbs, Adam 
Cummings, Nick 
Dumas, Austin 
Dvornak, Mark 
Eibel, Austin 
Fedders, Nicholas 
Ferraro, John 
Freihofer, Nathan 
Fugate, Sam 
Hicks, Andrew 
Hungler, Jonathon Parker

X Johnny, Mollman 
Keller, Kevin 
Klocke, Benjamin 
Klocke, Zachary 

X Krugel, Sam 
Lannon, Adam 
Mardis, Andrew 
Martin, Matt 
McGrath, Thomas 
Mollman, Johnny 
Neltner, Calvin 
Nix, Ryan 
Royal, Kevin 
Royal, Michael 

X Sam, Fugate 
Smaracko, Michael 
Staub, Dillon 
Steiber, Thomas 
Ubelhor, Alexander 
Vest, Austin 

X Voss, William 
Wildt, Aaron 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Baeten, Jonathon 
Best, Michael 
Bruni, Dominic 
Eddy, Logan 
Ehlman, Matt 
Gil, Christian 
Glaser, Michael 

X Gutzeit, Zach 
Hall, Nicholas 

X Herbert, Andrew 
Hils, Ben 
Keller, Kevin 
Koester, Tim 

X Koking, Tanner 
Lalley, Nathan 
McMain, Scott 

X Niebling, Ryan 
Petry, Tyler 

X Reinert, Devin 
Schultz, Daniel 

X Staub, Nick 
X Steffen, Adam 

Tolbert, Nathan 
X Wesdorp, Karlan 

Whitlcok, Johnathon 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Aldridge, Craig 
Beatrice, Paul 
Bessler, Tony 

X Best, Michael 
Brockman, Robert 
Cawley, Kevin 
Deis, Sam 
Eibel, Austin 
Eibel, Cory 
Enzweiler, Noah 
Ferraro, John 
Freihofer, Nathan 
Gilcrist, Joe 

X Grayson, Jeff 
Hannon, Josh 
Harmon, Andrew 
Hellmann, David 

X Hils, Ben 
Juett, Thaomas 
Lannon, Adam 
Loos, Devon 
Lunnemann, Michael 
Martin, Matt 

X McKnight, Justin 
Nields, Adam 
Nields, Alec 
Nix, Ryan 
Overberg, MacK 

X Plummer, Jake 
Smith, Andrew 
Staub, Nick 
Strasburger, Dylan 

X Tolbert, Nathan 
Ubelhor, Alexander 
Wesdorp, Karlan 

X Wilson, Scott 
Wolfer, Daniel 
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Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Bowman, Justin 
Brockman, Robert 

X Crabbs, Adam 
Deis, Sam 
Gray, Joseph 
Hannon, Josh 
Harmon, Andrew 
Hicks, Andrew 

X Koenig, Zachary 
Plummer, Jake 
Pritchett, Ross 
Reinert, Devin 
Ridilla, Michael 

X Schultz, Daniel 
Smith, Andrew 
Ubelhor, Alexander 
Walker, Martin Alex
Wallenhorst, Paul 
Wilson, Scott 
Wolfer, Daniel 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Coburn, Jessica 
Coburn, Kelly 

X Crowe, Kara 
X Frickman, Hannah 

Harlan, Sierra 
Hentz, Samantha 
Lehmkuhl, Karly 
Marks, Trisha 

X McGinnis, Connor 
Miller, Jordan 
Neace, Savannah 
Potts, Morgan 
Schreiber, Kassidy 
Weber, Natalie 

X Youngwirth, Emily 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

X Anneken, Elizabeth Libby
X Anneken, Madeline 

Bishop, Elizabeth Liz
Boone, Blair 
Couch, Molly 
Greenwood, Amanda 
Messmer, Abby 
Mueller, Kelsey 
Suttles, Erin 
Teegarden, Lauren 
Whitley, Tina 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Baeten, Emily 
Blank, Caroline 
Blaut, Molly 
Burke, Meghan 

X Clark, Cierra 
Eltzroth, Celia 
Goetz, Sara 
Holt, Cathy 

X Jones, Kelsie 
Kasselmann, Lizzy 
Kriedler, Madelyn 
Leese, Katie 
Overwein, Mckenzie 
Schreiber, Karlee 
Trenkamp, Anna 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Butts, Noelle 
Dietz, Molly 
Kerwin, Matti 
Kramer, Jordan 
Lightfoot, Jessica 
Maley, Jaime 
Rebitski, JoAnna 
Rice, Annie 

X Robitski, JoAnna 
Specht, Emily 
Specht, Veronica 
Stewart, Gabby 
Townsend, Carlie 
Urban, Teresa 
Vogt, Danielle 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Beatrice, Katelyn 
X Beimesch, Elizabeth 

Coburn, Jessica 
Graue, Elizabeth 
Kriedler, Madelyn 
Schneider, Ashley 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bartlett, Kirsten 
Berling, Rachel 
Bier, Sarah 
Bisbee, Maddison 
Bohmer, Hannah 
Cline, Kelsey 
Crum, Mikala 

X Esselman, Sarah 
Felix, Laura 
Foley, Mallory 
Hentz, Shelby 
Isler, Alex 

Johnson, Lauren 
Leedom, Hayley 
Leedom, Libby 
Litzler, Jenna 
Maxwell, Sammy 
Miller, Jordan 
Potts, Morgan 
Rice, Molly 
Samotis, Rachel 

X Silvati, Victoria 
Specht, Emily 
Syfert, Maria 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

X Baeten, Emily 
Burke, Meghan 
Clark, Danika 
Eltzroth, Celia 
Hiatt, Mariah 
Holten, Libby 
Kunstek, Cayla 
Latta, Natalie 
Matsko, Taylor 
Mauntel, Emily 
Spiering, Taylor 
Staverman, Olivia 

X Syfert, Maria 
Yocum, Emily 
Ziegelmeyer, Abby 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Berling, Rachel 
Boone, Blair 

X Boyer, Olivia 
Crowe, Kara 
Deters, Heidi 
Flood, Corie 
Humpert, Kelsey 
Marcos, Gail 
Oggy, Whitney 
Rowland, Anna 
Spiering, Taylor 
Ubelhor, Rebekah 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Berling, Morgan 
Bisbee, Maddison 
Blades, Holly 
Burgheim, Carly 
Burke, Meghan 
Cahill, Lauren 
Connett, Taylor 
Culbertson, Madison 
Danahy, Nora 
Eltzroth, Celia 
Epplen, Abbey 

Felix, Kristina 
Felix, Laura 
Fugate, Jenna 
Hamilton, Alesha 
Harlan, Sierra 
Hentz, Samantha 
Hoffman, Elizabeth 
Holt, Cathy 
Holten, Libby 
Johnson, Lauren 
Kappes, Jenna 
Kathman, Mackenzie 
Leedom, Libby 
Lehmkuhl, Karly 
Matsko, Taylor 
McGinnis, Connor 
Miller, Jordan 
Munzer, Katherine 
Noll, Dani 
Overwein, Mckenzie 
Pitts, Sydney 
Ryan, Shelbi 
Shea, Brooke 
Sutter, Caitlyn 
Svec, Renee 
Syfert, Theresa 
Tobler, Cheyenne 
Tobler, Janelle 
Whittle, Alyssa 
Youngwirth, Emily 
Ziegelmeyer, Abby 

Varsity
Volleyball

X Baeten, Emily 
Bessler, Abbey 

X Brockman, Ashley 
Flood, Corie 
Fortner, Rachel 

X Gurren, Natalie 
X Henning, Clare 
X Knaley, Hanna 

Kraus, Kendyll 
Krugel, Sarah 
Leese, Katie 
Lehmkuhl, Karly 

X McLaughlin, Abby 
Noble, Ashleigh 

X Noll, Dani 
X Riegler, Kayla 

Tobler, Cheyenne 
Tobler, Janelle 
Whittle, Alyssa 
Yocum, Emily 

X Zwick, Nicole 
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Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Anneken, Elizabeth Libby
X Beimesch, Emily 

Blades, Holly 
Bockweg, Hannah 
Connett, Taylor 
Culbertson, Madison 
Doellman, Abbey 

X Emerson, Cara 
X Emerson, Kendal 

Epplen, Abbey 
X Hahnel, Libby 
X Hegge, Morgann 

Hentz, Samantha 
Hoffman, Elizabeth 

X Hogan, Riley 
X Jensen, Sam 

Kunstek, Cayla 
X Petrey, Haley 

Pitts, Sydney 
Svec, Renee 
Ubelhor, Rebekah 

X Voss, Sydney 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

X Baumann, William 
X Binkowski, Steve 

Bowen, Drew 
Graue, Dakota 
Gray, Joseph 
Hext, Connor 

X Holland, Colson 
Kleisinger, Jacob 

X Kleisinger, Josh 
Kroger, Joseph 
Kroger, Tod 
Kroth, Ryan 

X LaCorte, Anthony J
Lanning, Josh 
Mardis, Andrew 

X Markgraf, Peter 
Meiman, Lars 
Murphy, William Geoff
Nelson, Mckenzie 

X Niemer, Michael 
Nortmann, Eric 

X Petry, Tyler 
X Rogers, Rex 

Ryan, Jacob 
Smaracko, Michael 

X Taylor, Patrick 
Thorburn, Sam 
Voss, William 
Whittle, Brad 
Wildt, Aaron 

X Youngwirth, Bailey 
Zerhusen, Jared 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bessler, Tony 
Bruni, Dominic 
Cantrall, Lou 
Goetz, Adam 
Graue, Dakota 
Grayson, Jeff 
Green, Alex 
Hannon, Josh 
Lanning, Josh 
Noble, Jake 
Rechtin, Nick 
Thorburn, Sam 
Tobergte, Lucas 
Wallenhorst, Paul 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Beimesch, Frederick 
Cahill, Tyler 
Ehlman, Bryan 
Gallenstein, Max 
Kent, Hunter 
Klocke, Zachary 
Lehmkuhl, Kyle 
Meiman, Lars 
Petry, Tyler 
Smaracko, Michael 

X Whittle, Brad 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Baeten, Jonathon 
Bessler, Tony 

X Cawley, Kevin 
Dehner, Logan 

X Dumas, Austin 
Eddy, Logan 

X Eibel, Austin 
X Eibel, Cory 
X Esselman, Drew 

Fedders, Nicholas 
Fielder, Brian 

X Finch, Zach 
Freihofer, Nathan 
Green, Alex 

X Grome, Kevin 
X Koester, Tim 

Koking, Tanner 
Langen, Austin 
Lannon, Adam 

X Lunnemann, Michael 
McGrath, Thomas 
McMain, Scott 

X Myers, Nathan 
X Myers, Nick 

Neltner, Calvin 
X Otto, Gerry 

Stambaugh, David 
X Staub, Dillon 

Staub, Nick 
X Steffen, Adam 

Strasburger, Dylan 
X Taylor, Patrick 
X Tolbert, Nathan 

Wells, Jacob 
Wesdorp, Karlan 

Junior Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Aldridge, Craig 
Eibel, Austin 
Fugate, Sam 
Mardis, Andrew 

Junior Varsity
Track - Boys

Beatrice, Paul 
Bessler, Tony 

X Brockman, Robert 
X Cowley, Ian 

Crabbs, Adam 
Deis, Sam 
Dejonchkeere, Jared 
Ehlman, Bryan 

X Eibel, Cory 
Enzweiler, Noah 

X Esselman, Drew 
X Ferraro, John 

Freihofer, Nathan 
X Fugazzi, Will 

Gamble, Nick 
Gilcrist, Joe 
Girlinghouse, Blake 

X Grayson, Jeff 
Harmon, Andrew 
Hill, Christopher 

X Hunter, Lance 
Juett, Daniel 

X Keller, Kevin 
X Koenig, Zachary 
X Koester, Tim 

Koking, Tanner 
Lalley, Joe 

X Langen, Austin 
Lannon, Adam 
Lehmkuhl, Kyle 
Loos, Devon 

X Lunnemann, Michael 
X McBreen, Liam 

McKnight, Justin 
X McMahon, Kyle 

Mettey, Joseph 
Mettey, Michael 

X Myers, Nick 
Neltner, Calvin 
Neltner, Jack 
Nix, Ryan 
Overberg, MacK 
Pauly, Matthew 

Sallee, Sam 
Schulte, Ben 

X Schultz, Daniel 
Seibt, William 
Smith, Andrew 

X Strasburger, Dylan 
Tobler, Nicholas 

X Tolbert, Nathan 
Ubelhor, Alexander 
Walker, Martin Alex
Wells, Jacob 
Wesdorp, Karlan 

X Wilson, Scott 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Bowman, Justin 
X Brockman, Robert 

Crabbs, Adam 
Deis, Sam 
Girlinghouse, Blake 
Gray, Joseph 
Harmon, Andrew 
Hellmann, David 
Hicks, Andrew 
Hunter, Lance 
Koenig, Zachary 
Loos, Devon 
Mapes, Anthony 

X Martin, Matt 
McKnight, Justin 
McMahon, Kyle 
Nelson, Mckenzie 
Pauly, Matthew 

X Plummer, Jake 
Pritchett, Ross 
Reinert, Devin 
Sallee, Sam 
Schroeder, Sam 

X Schultz, Daniel 
Seibt, William 

X Smith, Andrew 
Tobler, Nicholas 
Ubelhor, Alexander 
Voss, William 
Walker, Martin Alex
Wallenhorst, Paul 

X Wendling, Josh 
X Whitlcok, Johnathon 
X Wilson, Scott 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Coburn, Jessica 
Crowe, Kara 
Frickman, Hannah 
Hentz, Samantha 
Keller, Marilyn 
McGinnis, Connor 
Ruholt, Katie 
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Schreiber, Kassidy 
Weber, Natalie 
Youngwirth, Emily 

Junior Varsity
Cheerleading

Brown, Lindsey 
Goebel, Becky 
Hamilton, Alesha 
Handorf, Jessica 
Heimbrock, Zoe 
Jones, Kelsie 
Lightfoot, Jessica 
OBryan, Rachel 
Voss, Victoria 
Welch, Payton 

X Zwick, Nicole 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Dietz, Molly 
Kerwin, Matti 
Kramer, Jordan 
Lightfoot, Jessica 
Rebitski, JoAnna 
Rice, Annie 
Specht, Emily 
Specht, Veronica 
Stewart, Gabby 
Townsend, Carlie 
Urban, Teresa 
Vogt, Danielle 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

X Bartlett, Kirsten 
Berling, Morgan 

X Bier, Sarah 
Bolin, Stephanie 

X Cahill, Lauren 
X Cline, Kelsey 
X Connett, Taylor 

Esselman, Sarah 
Felix, Kristina 

X Frickman, Hannah 
Fugate, Jenna 
Goddard, Grace 

X Hamilton, Alesha 
X Hentz, Shelby 
X Johnson, Lauren 

Jones, Julia 
Kappes, Jenna 
Litzler, Jodi 
Matsko, Taylor 
Maxwell, Katherine 

X Messmer, Abby 
X Miller, Jordan 

Nolan, Casey 
Overberg, Alex 

Rice, Molly 
Rowland, Anna 
Ryan, Shelbi 
Silvati, Victoria 

X Specht, Emily 
Spiering, Taylor 
Weller, Bailey 

Junior Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Burke, Meghan 
Clark, Danika 
Eltzroth, Celia 
Heege, Tara 
Spiering, Taylor 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Boone, Blair 
Crowe, Kara 
Flood, Corie 
Kahmann, Sarah 
Marcos, Gail 
Meiman, Gretchen 
Murray, Lauren 
Murray, Megan 
Neace, Jessica 
Rose, Emily 
Ubelhor, Rebekah 

Junior Varsity
Track - Girls

X Anneken, Elizabeth Libby
X Barczak, Rachel 

Behler, Mckenzie 
Berling, Morgan 
Bisbee, Maddison 

X Blank, Caroline 
X Bruegge, Kaitlin 
X Brungs, Meredith 

Burgheim, Carly 
X Culbertson, Madison 

Danahy, Nora 
Emerson, Kendal 
Epplen, Abbey 
Fugate, Jenna 
Goddard, Grace 
Goebel, Becky 
Gurren, Natalie 
Hahnel, Libby 
Hamilton, Alesha 
Handorf, Jessica 

X Harlan, Sierra 
X Hentz, Shelby 

Holt, Cathy 
Holten, Libby 
Johnson, Lauren 
Kappes, Jenna 
Karas, Maggie 

Kathman, Mackenzie 
Lehmkuhl, Karly 
Matsko, Taylor 

X Maxwell, Katherine 
McGinnis, Connor 

X Miller, Kendall 
X Neuhaus, Caitlin 

Noll, Dani 
Petrey, Haley 
Pitts, Sydney 
Rice, Dana 

X Robinson, Emma 
Ryan, Shelbi 
Scherrer, Jordan 
Schreiber, Karlee 
Schutte, Katelyn 
Shea, Brooke 

X Spiering, Taylor 
Steffen, Myah 
Sutter, Caitlyn 
Svec, Renee 

X Syfert, Maria 
Syfert, Theresa 

X Ubelhor, Rebekah 
X Voss, Victoria 

Welch, Payton 
Whittle, Alyssa 
Wolfer, Sara 
Youngwirth, Emily 
Ziegelmeyer, Abby 

X Zwick, Nicole 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Brockman, Ashley 
Clark, Danika 
Gurren, Natalie 
Henning, Clare 
Knaley, Hanna 
Krugel, Sarah 

X Leese, Katie 
X Lehmkuhl, Karly 

McLaughlin, Abby 
X Meiman, Gretchen 

Noble, Ashleigh 
Noll, Dani 
Riegler, Kayla 

X Westerbeck, Emily 
X Williamson, Molly 
X Yocum, Emily 

Zwick, Nicole 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

X Anneken, Elizabeth Libby
X Barrows, Delaney 
X Barrows, McKayl 

Beimesch, Emily 
Bockweg, Hannah 
Brockman, Abbey 

X Brockman, Ashley 
Cahill, Lauren 
Culbertson, Madison 

X Doellman, Abbey 
Emerson, Cara 
Emerson, Kendal 
Hahnel, Libby 
Harlan, Sierra 
Hegge, Morgann 
Hess, Taylor 
Hogan, Riley 
Jensen, Sam 

X Kramer, Jordan 
Kunstek, Cayla 
Marks, Trisha 

X Mauntel, Emily 
Meiman, Darcie 

X Murray, Megan 
Neace, Jessica 

X Nienaber, Abby 
Petrey, Haley 
Rieger, Sara 
Scheper, Olivia 
Smart, Brittany 
Voss, Sydney 
Voss, Victoria 
Winebrenner, Robin 
Wolfer, Sara 

Freshman
Baseball

Ahlbend, Ethan 
Bowman, Justin 
Brady, Will 
Conradi, Adam 
Cummings, Nick 
Deters, Brad 
Dvornak, Mark 
Ferraro, Nick 
Flynn, Bailey 

X Graue, Dakota 
X Gray, Joseph 

Helmer, Joe 
X Hext, Connor 

Johnson, Tate 
X Kleisinger, Jacob 

Kling, Mason 
Kroger, Joseph 

X Kroth, Ryan 
X Lanning, Josh 
X Mardis, Andrew 

McMahon, Andrew 
Meiman, Brady 

X Meiman, Lars 
X Murphy, William Geoff
X Nortmann, Eric 

Ridilla, Michael 
Robitski, Paul 
Robitski, Robert 

X Thorburn, Sam 
X Voss, William 
X Whittle, Brad 
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X Wildt, Aaron 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Carr, Nathan 
X Goetz, Adam 

Hannon, Josh 
Hanrahan, Steven 
Juett, Daniel 
Juett, Thaomas 
Kling, Mason 
Kroger, Joseph 
Ridilla, Michael 
Schutte, Matt 
Wallenhorst, Paul 

Freshman
Soccer - Boys

X Baeten, Jonathon 
X Bessler, Tony 

Bier, Andrew 
X Dehner, Logan 

Deters, Brad 
X Eddy, Logan 
X Fedders, Nicholas 
X Fielder, Brian 
X Graue, Dakota 
X Green, Alex 

Grome, Kirk 
Henning, Sam 
Hill, Christopher 
Isler, Jared 
Ives, Justin 
Johnson, Tate 
Kling, Mason 

X Koking, Tanner 
Krumpelman, Tanner 

X Langen, Austin 
X Lannon, Adam 
X McGrath, Thomas 

Myers, Josh 
X Neltner, Calvin 

Neltner, Jack 
Norris, Will 
Spaulding, Tyler 
Stambaugh, David 

X Staub, Nick 
X Strasburger, Dylan 

Tolbert, Nick 
Tolbert, Noah 
Wagner, Will 

X Wells, Jacob 
X Wesdorp, Karlan 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Gruener, Kendra 
Jones, Julia 
Karas, Maggie 
Kathman, Mackenzie 
Keller, Marilyn 
Pleas, Abby 
Potts, Taylor 
Rice, Dana 

X Riegler, Kayla 
Ruholt, Katie 
Sutter, Caitlyn 
Vogt, Danielle 

Freshman
Soccer - Girls

X Arlinghaus, Emily 
X Bartlett, Kirsten 
X Bolin, Stephanie 
X Cline, Kelsey 

Danahy, Nora 
X Goddard, Grace 

Hext, Grace 
X Kappes, Jenna 

Keller, Marilyn 
X Lehmann, Bayley 

Maher, Ally 
X Matsko, Taylor 
X Maxwell, Katherine 

Monohan, Erin 
X Nolan, Casey 

Otto, Mary Katherine
Pleas, Abby 
Potts, Taylor 

X Rice, Molly 
X Rowland, Anna 

Rowland, Emily 
X Ryan, Shelbi 
X Spiering, Taylor 

Steffen, Myah 
Sutter, Caitlyn 
Syfert, Theresa 

X Weller, Bailey 
Wheeler, Meaghan 
Wilde, Meredith 
Ziegelmeyer, Abby 

Freshman
Volleyball

Beach, Morgan 
Behler, Mckenzie 
Beimesch, Elizabeth 

X Brockman, Ashley 
X Clark, Danika 
X Davis, Mackenzie 

Dolan, Lauren 
X Gurren, Natalie 
X Henning, Clare 

Knaley, Hanna 
X Krugel, Sarah 

Machcinski, Layne 
X McLaughlin, Abby 
X McMahon, Maria 

Millay, Meghan 
Rebitski, JoAnna 

X Robitski, JoAnna 
Ruholt, Katie 
Schreiber, Kassidy 
Shea, Brooke 
VanMeter, Allison 

X Westerbeck, Emily 


